YAG Laser Focusing Lenses YLFL/YLFDL
◦These lenses are chromatically corrected so that any HeNe guided beam or visible video monitor beam will remain
focused in the same position as the YAG beam.  All elements are coated with a laser-resistant narrowband multi-layer
anti-reflection for YAG: 1064nm and HeNe: 633nm.
◦We offer optical protective windows to prevent damage to the lens by absorbing high levels of energy from inadvertent
back reflection of the incident beam.  These protective windows can be easily installed to the focusing side of the lens.
YAG laser focusing lenses are air spaced triplets or doublets for YAG fundamentals.
The elements are made of crown glass of lower dispersion and flint glass of higher dispersion.

Ma
Protective
window thread
Mb
Thread
length
A
[mm]
Numerical
aperture
(NA)
Working
distance
(WD)
[mm]
YLFL-25-20PY1 φ25 20.0 φ32 φ20 22 M29 P0.75 M22 P0.75 6.0 0.50 9.0
YLFL-30-30PY1 φ30 30.0 φ36 φ27 22 M34 P0.75 M28 P0.75 6.5 0.45 19.1
YLFL-30-40PY1 φ30 40.0 φ36 φ26.5 19 M34 P0.75 M28 P0.75 4.0 0.33 30.9
YLFL-30-50PY1 φ30 50.0 φ36 φ25.5 19 M34 P0.75 M28 P0.75 3.5 0.25 41.4
YLFDL-30-60PY1 φ30 59.9 φ36 φ27 17 M34 P0.75 M34 P0.75 4.0 0.23 41.1
YLFDL-30-80PY1 φ30 79.9 φ36 φ27 15 M34 P0.75 M34 P0.75 4.0 0.17 67.6
YLFDL-30-100PY1 φ30 100.1 φ36 φ27 14 M34 P0.75 M34 P0.75 4.0 0.14 88.4
YLFDL-30-150PY1 φ30 149.3 φ36 φ27 12 M34 P0.75 M34 P0.75 4.0 0.09 140.0
Housing
Protective window mounting thread
Lens mounting thread
S